
Blue Devil Invite
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Meet: 8.60 (2017) Taynian Walgrave - Prior Lake
Facility: 7.91 (2023) Emma Lawrence - UW-La Crosse

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Osseo-Fairchild 12.00  91 Scheffer, Jianna
Neillsville 10.80  92 Opelt, Brailey
Mauston 10.29 103 Finucan, Eden
CadoƩ 9.50 114 Mengel, Marley
St Croix Central 9.64 105 Toenjes, Rylie
Mondovi 10.30  96 Peterson, Sophia
Edgar 10.83 117 Hartnady, Kaitlynn
Cumberland 12.20 128 Schug, Gabrielle

 Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Barron 12.00  91 Jilek, Xendra
Neillsville 10.80  92 Smith, Tayler
Hudson 10.20 113 Fredrickson, Nora
Chippewa Falls 9.46 114 Widiker, Allison
Hudson 9.70 105 Pagenkopf, Laiken
Somerset 10.35 126 Carufel, Ashley
Rice Lake 11.00  97 Foster, Jane
Cumberland 12.40 108 Fox, Kiera

 Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Barron 11.80 111 OƩum, Alyssa
Menomonie 10.80 102 Doyle, Evelyn
Menomonie 10.20 113 Sorensen, Isabel
St Croix Central 9.45 104 Klinkhamer, Lili
Hudson 9.70 105 Schroeder, Molly
Chippewa Falls 10.50  96 Wood, MaKenna
Fall Creek 11.00  97 Sopiarz, Lydia

 Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Barron 11.42 111 Mashak, Grace
PrescoƩ 10.80 112 Ogilvie, MaKenna
Bloomer 10.00 113 McCracken, Addison
Bangor 9.23 104 Michek, Jaycee
Neillsville 9.90 125 Schoengarth, Gracie
Hudson 10.50 126 Pagenkopf, Malia
Fall Creek 11.00  97 Grossinger, Johanna

 Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Ladysmith 11.30 111 Wilmot, Hailey
PrescoƩ 10.70 122 Ogilvie, Kendra
CadoƩ 10.00 103 Hrdlicka, Maddie
CadoƩ 8.94 114 Sonnentag, Iszy
Alma - Pepin 9.93 125 Noll, Finley
PrescoƩ 10.61 126 Hudak, Nicole
Arcadia 11.03 117 Amundson, Kathryn

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:10 PM  •  •

Meet: 7.71 (2011) Reid Christ - Arcadia
Facility: 7.45 (2023) Devon Montgomery - UnaƩached

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Superior 11.47 111 Porter, Owen
PrescoƩ 10.51 102 CraŌ, Steven
St Croix Central 9.31 113 Leth, Blake
Elmwood-PC 8.64 104 Link, Brewer
PrescoƩ 8.80 125 Packard, Will
Hudson 9.33 116 Miller, Cohen
Arcadia 10.58 107 Guardado, Jorge

 Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Edgar 11.42 101 Trawicki, Anthony
Barron 10.50  92 Baumgard, Chris
Mondovi 9.24 113 Bauer, Evan
Menomonie 8.50 124 Bien, Nolan
Alma - Pepin 9.00 115 Midtovne, Liam
CadoƩ 9.50 106 Rodriguez, Brener
Mondovi 10.60 107 Mathis, Arthur

 Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Cumberland 11.40 101 McNulty, Bryce
Arcadia 10.50 112 Sanchez, Jerson
Edgar 9.20  93 Lukasko, Landon
Menomonie 8.50 124 Berg, Jaevon
Alma - Pepin 9.00  95 JulieƩ, Jack
EC North 9.78 116 Phelps, John
Mondovi 10.61 117 Schoonover, Keaton

 Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Tomah 11.23 111 Zastoupil, Michael
Barron 10.50  92 Stokes, Reuben
Chippewa Falls 9.16 123 Petska, Colton
Chippewa Falls 8.28 124 Fish, Simon
Edgar 9.00 115 BuƩ, Mav
Somerset 10.00  96 Whitlock, Jacob
Superior 11.00 117 Anderson, Jesse

 Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Cumberland 11.20 101 Eagleman, Jayden
Bangor 10.02 102 Gilbertson, Kaiden
Elk Mound 9.14 123 Burcaw, Brooks
Edgar 8.23 114 Streit, Tucker
Hudson 9.05 115 Schroeder, Sam
Bloomer 10.00  96 OƩo, Jacoby
Tomah 11.08 117 Budde, Tim

Girls 55 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:20 PM  •  •

Meet: 7.26 (2008) Chim Okoroji - Eau Claire Memorial
Facility: 7.00 (2022) Brooklyn Sandvig - Chippewa Falls

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  11   Prelims
Elmwood-PC 9.30 101 Asher, Tessa
Elk Mound 8.60  92 Sundeen, Paige
EC North 8.22 113 Koehler, Amy
Neillsville 7.87 124 Lawrence, Kaylee
St Croix Central 7.88 105 Lamers, Emma
Somerset 8.24 126 Atkins, Margo
Barron 8.65  97 Workman, Kian
St Croix Central 9.37  98 Petersohn, Halle

 Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
Alma - Pepin 9.27 101 Brouillard, Bella
Somerset 8.50 102 Carufel, Brooke
Edgar 8.22 123 Trawicki, Addisyn
Rice Lake 7.87 124 DeLawyer, Madilyn
Bangor 7.90 125 Wenthold, Grace
Superior 8.25 106 Berg, Mikaila
Superior 8.66 107 Waletzko, Avery
CadoƩ 9.42 108 MarƟnson, Halie

 Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Ladysmith 9.20  91 Prohaska, Kara
Elmwood-PC 8.50  92 Webb, Polly
EC North 8.21 123 Coach, Karah
Bloomer 7.83 104 Krejci, Grace
Elk Mound 7.91 115 Frinack, Taylor
Elmwood-PC 8.28 116 Arredondo, Andrea
Superior 8.66 117 Acurero, Veronica
Arcadia 9.50  98 Sanchez, Delaney

 Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Tomah 9.20 101 Erickson, Lauren
Edgar 8.50 122 Stencil, Mia
Ladysmith 8.20  93 Wilmot, Kayla
Edgar 7.81 104 Burke, Rachel
PrescoƩ 7.92 115 Kellogg, CharleƩe
Mondovi 8.29 106 Snyder, Olivia
Rice Lake 8.67 127 Campbell, Sloan
St Croix Central 9.52 108 Roos, Emmalee

 Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Barron 9.16 111 Hunt, Meah
Bloomer 8.50 102 Meckley, Addison
Mondovi 8.19  93 Rehberg, Mareesa
EC North 7.80 124 Bushbeck, Meghan
Chippewa Falls 7.96 125 Wood, Jada
Cumberland 8.30 126 McLemore, Kyleigh
Elk Mound 8.70  97 Niska, Annik
Rice Lake 9.58 118 Sookiayak, Eliana
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 Heat   6 of  11  (Girls 55 Meter Dash)
Somerset 9.00  91 Adams, Aleah
Osseo-Fairchild 8.50 122 Thur, ScarleƩ
Cumberland 8.15 123 Taylor, Melody
Bangor 7.76 104 Gasper, Marin
Rice Lake 7.97 105 Winfield, Safia
Tomah 8.30  96 Peterson, Jadyn
Arcadia 8.77 107 Chambers, Abbi
CadoƩ 9.60  98 Kowalczyk, Sophie

 Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Tomah 9.00 121 Miller, Alexa
Regis 8.50  92 Sykora, Evelyn
Elk Mound 8.11 103 Gabert, Lauren
Edgar 7.70  94 Karlen, Shiloh
Osseo-Fairchild 8.00 125 Scheffer, Jillian
Somerset 8.31 126 Ellickson, Leah
Elk Mound 8.80  97 Tomoen, Aida
Alma - Pepin 9.64 108 Van Allen, Joslyn

 Heat   8 of  11   Prelims
Bloomer 9.00  91 Olson, Lily
Regis 8.50  82 Doubler, Ellie
Tomah 8.10  93 Hall, Klara
EC North 7.56 124 Kein, Kendall
Elmwood-PC 8.00 105 Sauve, Allison
Bangor 8.32 126 Langrehr, Aubrey
Edgar 8.80  97 Reinders, Paige
CadoƩ 9.80  98 Rodriguez-Barber, Adrina

 Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
Fall Creek 9.00 101 Aberle, Madisen
Bloomer 8.41 122 Bowe, Faith
Hudson 8.10 103 Dreher, Della
Fall Creek 7.44 114 Sturz, Rebecca
Menomonie 8.02  95 Lambrigtsen, Mia
Superior 8.34  96 Schmid, Elizabeth
Barron 8.85 107 Miller, Abby
Colfax 10.00  98 Leavens, Veronika

 Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Somerset 9.00  91 Buenrrostro, Yadira
Hudson 8.40 112 Eilertson, Brooke
Menomonie 8.09 113 Riepl, Rachel
Bangor 7.37 124 Knox, Bliss
Ladysmith 8.03 115 Gago, Marika
Bangor 8.34  96 KlaƩ, Kendal
Chippewa Falls 8.89 117 Bohman, Elsa
Mauston 10.15 108 Carracedo, Sylvia

 Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
Mondovi 8.95 111 Johnston, Jayla
Mauston 8.40  92 Laridaen, Addyson
PrescoƩ 8.06 113 Huppert, Natalee
Osseo-Fairchild 7.25 114 Ziegler, Reese
Neillsville 8.03 105 Walk, Laylah
Elmwood-PC 8.37 116 Pullen, Lillian
Cumberland 8.90 107 Weaver, Greta
Colfax 11.50  98 Nelson, Aubrey

Boys 55 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:36 PM  •  •

Meet: 6.54D James '23/C Amerson '24 - Superior/Wausau West
Facility: 6.19 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  12   Prelims
Arcadia 8.50 101 Puga, Alexis
Superior 7.57 112 Flores, Liam
Superior 7.13 113 Selden, BeckeƩ
Superior 6.87 124 LiƩle, Micky
EC North 6.88 115 McCandless, Ezekiel
Ladysmith 7.14 126 Stevenson, Doug
Elk Mound 7.60  97 Frinack, Derek
Colfax 8.50 108 Hall, Bradon

 Heat   2 of  12   Prelims
Ladysmith 8.30 101 Meyers, Seth
Colfax 7.50 112 Sparrgrove, Blake
Mauston 7.12 113 Jones, Ryker
EC North 6.87 124 Epps, Tory
Barron 6.89 115 Militar, Pj
Superior 7.16 116 Clark, Taynum
Elk Mound 7.60  97 Miller, Graedin
CadoƩ 8.50 128 Carranza, Jimmy

 Heat   3 of  12   Prelims
Fall Creek 8.20 111 Collee, Caleb
Somerset 7.50 102 Young, Adam
Somerset 7.10 113 Johnson, WyaƩ
PrescoƩ 6.87 114 Lesso, Andrew
Bangor 6.89 125 Phillips, Landon
Mauston 7.17 116 Weyh, Braydon
Bangor 7.61 127 Wells, Tanner
Colfax 8.50  98 Walley, Carson

 Heat   4 of  12   Prelims
CadoƩ 8.09 111 Reineke, Mitchell
Menomonie 7.50 112 Ramriez, Mason
Chippewa Falls 7.10 103 Behnke, Tyler
Superior 6.86 114 Parks, Aiden
Edgar 6.91 125 Schreiber, AusƟn
Cumberland 7.20 126 Berghammer, Chayden
Mauston 7.61 117 Komiskey, Cody
Arcadia 9.00 108 Verde MarƟnez, Haziel

 Heat   5 of  12   Prelims
Fall Creek 8.00 111 Lebeis, Patrick
Regis 7.50  92 Sturm, Brody
Cumberland 7.10 113 Hornstein, Evan
Hudson 6.81 114 Pingel, Payton
Tomah 6.93 115 Johnson, Jaden
Menomonie 7.20 126 McIntosh, Avion
Arcadia 7.69 107 Zaragoza, Ony
CadoƩ 9.01 118 Bergeron, Ridley

 Heat   6 of  12   Prelims
Elk Mound 8.00  91 Larson, Cade
Ladysmith 7.49 122 MiniaƩ, Ben
Neillsville 7.08 123 Bergemann, Brody
Mauston 6.76 124 Winker, Tanner
Edgar 6.94 125 Schnelle, Ty
Tomah 7.20  96 Kuntz, Jaxson
Regis 7.70  97 McCauley, Quin
Alma - Pepin 10.00  98 Hill, Landon

 Heat   7 of  12   Prelims
Somerset 8.00 101 Gardner, Ryan
Bangor 7.45 122 Gasper, Josef
Tomah 7.08 123 Rezin, Bruce
Hudson 6.74 114 Island, Xavier
St Croix Central 6.94 115 Goossens, MaƩhew
Neillsville 7.20 106 Hart, Evan
Bloomer 7.75  97 Potapenko, Maksim
CadoƩ 10.00 108 Puchalski, Chuckie

 Heat   8 of  12   Prelims
Elmwood-PC 8.00 101 Anderson, Kramer
Mondovi 7.44 112 Skroch, WyaƩ
Fall Creek 7.07 113 Pilgrim, Ben
Osseo-Fairchild 6.70 104 Knuth, BreƩ
EC North 6.95 115 Ryberg, Arvid
Elmwood-PC 7.22 116 Kober, Owen
Cumberland 7.80 107 Odden, Max
Alma - Pepin 10.00 118 Panzo, Jairo

 Heat   9 of  12   Prelims
Elmwood-PC 8.00 101 Drexler, Jackson
Edgar 7.43 102 Myszka, Izach
Barron 7.06 113 Pond, David
Elk Mound 6.69 124 Miller, Keinin
PrescoƩ 6.98 105 Stanton, Reese
Hudson 7.30 116 Birr, Dane
Bangor 7.84 107 Nelson, Steven
Alma - Pepin 10.00 118 Moline, Dominic

 Heat   10 of  12   Prelims
Colfax 8.00 101 Stevens, Mason
Bangor 7.40 112 Green, Noah
Fall Creek 7.06 103 Tumm, Koen
Chippewa Falls 6.61 124 Bohland, Jackson
St Croix Central 7.00 115 Steinke, KhrisƟan
Somerset 7.30 116 Newman, Siam
Bloomer 7.85 107 Skaar, Jacob

 Heat   11 of  12   Prelims
Elk Mound 8.00  91 Lew, DJ
Barron 7.35 122 Sadtler, GarreƩ
Barron 7.05 113 Kerkhoff, Devon
Chippewa Falls 6.58 124 LeMay, Jackson
Bloomer 7.00 125 Mino, Maximilian
Mondovi 7.30 116 Bauer, Evan
Colfax 7.86 107 SchoƩer, Liem
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 Heat   12 of  12  (Boys 55 Meter Dash)
St Croix Central 7.98  91 Kuranda, Christopher
Menomonie 7.30 112 Hubbel, Jake
EC North 7.01 113 Solberg, Aaron
PrescoƩ 6.57 114 Russell, Andrew
Menomonie 7.00 125 Jacobs, Parker
EC North 7.30 126 Rodriguez, Emery
Mondovi 7.90  97 Spindler, Beau

Girls 1600 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:56 PM  •  •

Meet: 5:13.35 (2013) Aubrey Roberts - Eau Claire Memorial
Facility: 4:52.33 (2011) Christy Cazzola - UW-Oshkosh

Double Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

St Croix Central 6:32.23 121 Swanson, Adeline
Chippewa Falls 6:32.48 122 Schuelke, Emma
Ladysmith 6:38.53 103 Robers, Arie
Bangor 6:43.00 124 Eckland, Marissa
St Croix Central 6:51.55 125 Gessler, Halle
Ladysmith 6:55.00  96 Stewart, Adriana
CadoƩ 7:00.00 127 York, Molli
Cumberland 7:00.00 108 Small, Violet
Barron 7:00.00  99 Petri, Bella
CadoƩ 7:00.00 1210 Steinke, Mckenna
Edgar 7:00.00  911 Krause, Ashley
Rice Lake 7:02.18 1212 Hietala, Elleanor
Fall Creek 7:11.20 1013 VanWormer, Iris
Arcadia 7:11.50  914 Zuniga, Leah
Mauston 7:20.00 1015 Paisley, Hawkins
Cumberland 7:30.00 1216 Odden, CharloƩe
Fall Creek 7:30.00 1217 Grassien, Lea
Neillsville 7:30.00  918 Morrel, Karlee

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Menomonie 5:20.00  91 BarŅnecht, Bree
Bloomer 5:20.00 102 Strand, Sophie
Menomonie 5:34.00 103 Drake, Bella
Superior 5:34.68 114 Almonte, Elena
Chippewa Falls 5:40.38 125 Simetkosky, Noelle
Hudson 5:49.00 126 Vlcek, Lyla
Superior 5:59.64  97 Leask, Jenna
Regis 6:00.00  88 Ernster, Claire
Neillsville 6:00.00 109 Anding, Braelyn
Hudson 6:05.00 1110 Thompson, Olivia
Somerset 6:05.94 1111 Labossiere, Grace
Elmwood-PC 6:10.00  912 Thalacker, Alexis
Bloomer 6:22.23 1013 Conrad, Hope
PrescoƩ 6:24.70 1114 Van Loon, Amber
PrescoƩ 6:27.00  915 Gotzinger, Kyla
Barron 6:29.07 1116 Mathews, Ella
Somerset 6:30.00 1117 Osborn, Isabella
Elmwood-PC 6:30.00 1118 Asher, Taylor

Boys 1600 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 4:14 PM  •  •

Meet: 4:21.00 (2007) Sean Olson - Menomonie
Facility: 4:07.00 (2012) Dan Sullivan - UW-Stevens Point

Double Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

St Croix Central 5:30.67 101 Traynor, Will
Somerset 5:31.39 122 McGurran, Alex
PrescoƩ 5:32.00 123 Peterson, Caden
PrescoƩ 5:35.00 114 Haeg, William
CadoƩ 5:35.00 105 Phelps, Jon
Elmwood-PC 5:45.00  96 Prosser, Cooper
Mondovi 5:50.00 107 Frost, Rafe
Neillsville 5:50.00  98 Schultz, Zeb
Barron 5:50.00 119 Berg, Peter
Bloomer 5:53.02 1010 Lundgren, Leif
Arcadia 5:54.10 1211 Dahl, Caden
Alma - Pepin 6:00.00  912 Reisgraff, Griffin
Edgar 6:00.00  913 Murkowski, Trent
Elmwood-PC 6:50.00  914 Obermueller, Cody

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Bangor 5:19.88 121 Buchholz, Evan
Bangor 5:20.00 122 Buchholz, Cian
Cumberland 5:20.00  93 Deƫnger, Ben
Superior 5:21.55 104 Kavajecz, Versi
Ladysmith 5:25.00 105 Voight, Camdyn
Arcadia 5:25.00 116 Badillo, MaƩhew
Tomah 5:25.66  97 Schanhofer, David
Tomah 5:26.77  98 Grilley, Isaac
St Croix Central 5:28.13  99 Goƪredsen, Dane
Hudson 5:29.05 1110 Lorenz, Luke
Regis 5:30.00  911 Patchin, Mark
Regis 5:30.00 1112 Wenzel, Nicolas
Neillsville 5:30.00 1213 Drinka, Will
Bloomer 5:30.00  914 OƩo, Jacoby

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Menomonie 4:48.00 101 Olson, Evan
Menomonie 4:51.00  92 Topper, Logan
Chippewa Falls 4:54.61 123 Fredrickson, Mason
Mauston 4:55.00 104 Pouillie, Weston
Ladysmith 4:55.00 105 Posewitz, Nolan
Hudson 4:57.85 116 Ebben, Sy
Mauston 5:05.00 107 Peterson, Haakon
CadoƩ 5:05.54 108 Steinke, Beau
Edgar 5:06.48 119 Koch, Cade
Mondovi 5:13.00 1110 Hass, Carson
Cumberland 5:15.00 1111 Deƫnger, Tommy
Chippewa Falls 5:16.03 1212 Kruger, AusƟn
Barron 5:19.29 1213 OƩum, Damien

Girls 400 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 4:54 PM  •  •

Meet: 56.65 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West
Facility: 56.65 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West

2-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  8   Finals

Arcadia 1:30.00  91 Gomez, Mayte
Neillsville 1:25.00 112 Seefeldt, Chloe
Fall Creek 1:20.00 103 Aberle, Madisen
Fall Creek 1:20.00 104 Looker, Ashtyn
Edgar 1:20.00  95 Peterson, Adeline
Neillsville 1:20.00 106 Hericks, Scotlyn

 SecƟon   2 of  8   Finals
Tomah 1:16.00 101 Eirschele, Camryn
Regis 1:15.00  82 Doubler, Ellie
Mauston 1:15.00 103 Onsager, Carmen
Somerset 1:15.00 104 Nesheim, Naomi
Somerset 1:15.00 115 Lane, Marlee
Regis 1:15.00  96 Sykora, Evelyn

 SecƟon   3 of  8   Finals
Rice Lake 1:14.50  91 Foster, Jane
Superior 1:14.50  92 McMinn-VanTil, Paityn
Rice Lake 1:14.43 103 Winfield, Safia
CadoƩ 1:12.00 114 Spaeth, Lilly
St Croix Central 1:12.59  95 Peissig, Sydney
Mondovi 1:14.00 106 Johnson, Tiana

 SecƟon   4 of  8   Finals
CadoƩ 1:12.00 101 Wagner, Makayla
Barron 1:12.00 112 Mashak, Grace
Bloomer 1:12.00  93 Swartz, Elsa
Menomonie 1:11.00  94 King, Rylee
Menomonie 1:11.00  95 Mikesell, Claire
Tomah 1:12.00 106 Toro Hernandez, Sandra

 SecƟon   5 of  8   Finals
Colfax 1:11.00 121 Becker, Lauren
Elmwood-PC 1:10.92 112 Cripe, Willow
Superior 1:10.86 103 Severin, Adelynn
Mondovi 1:10.00  94 Smith, Liana
Elmwood-PC 1:10.00 115 Arredondo, Andrea
Bangor 1:10.00  96 Dietrich, Brenna

 SecƟon   6 of  8   Finals
Bangor 1:10.00  91 Pfaff, Carly
PrescoƩ 1:09.30 112 Allsop, Addyson
Cumberland 1:09.00 103 Weaver, Greta
Colfax 1:07.00 124 Peterson, Hannah
Alma - Pepin 1:07.73 105 Stewart, Macy
Chippewa Falls 1:08.00  96 Wood, MaKenna

 SecƟon   7 of  8   Finals
Hudson 1:07.00 111 Fredrickson, Nora
Hudson 1:07.00 102 Schroeder, Molly
Chippewa Falls 1:06.54 113 MarƟn, Lydia
EC North 1:05.79 124 Sikora, Andie
Cumberland 1:06.00 105 Jackson, Kaylee
St Croix Central 1:06.44 126 Lamers, Abby



Blue Devil Invite
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

 SecƟon   8 of  8  (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Barron 1:05.50 111 Donica, Isabell
Alma - Pepin 1:04.24 122 Noll, Finley
PrescoƩ 1:04.20 113 Miller, Amanda
Ladysmith 1:00.51 114 Gago, Marika
Osseo-Fairchild 1:02.00  95 Scheffer, Jianna
Bloomer 1:03.09 106 Hartman, Briella

Boys 400 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:14 PM  •  •

Meet: 49.91 (2017) Kenny Bednarek - Rice Lake
Facility: 48.39 (2007) Aaron Buzard - U of Minnesota

2-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  8   Finals

Bloomer 1:08.21 112 Smith, Owen
Cumberland 1:07.00 103 McNulty, Bryce
CadoƩ 1:05.00  94 Kreuser, Bradley
CadoƩ 1:05.00 115 Enestvedt, John
St Croix Central 1:05.83 116 Riley, Nicco

 SecƟon   2 of  8   Finals
Alma - Pepin 1:04.00  91 JulieƩ, Jack
Mondovi 1:04.00 102 Stein, Hunter
Ladysmith 1:03.71 103 Flores, AugusƟn
Mauston 1:02.61 114 Bires, Caleb
Cumberland 1:03.00 105 West, Onesimus
Arcadia 1:03.46 106 Pronschinske, Trevor

 SecƟon   3 of  8   Finals
Tomah 1:02.22  91 Aguilar-Velasco, Eduardo
Mondovi 1:02.00 102 Melsness, Devin
Bangor 1:02.00 113 Marcou, Jon
Bloomer 1:00.91 104 Holden, John
Chippewa Falls 1:01.54 115 Johnson, Carter
Alma - Pepin 1:01.80 116 Midtovne, Liam

 SecƟon   4 of  8   Finals
Colfax 1:00.57 121 Swartz, Logan
Mauston 1:00.42 112 Spindler, Oscar
Somerset 1:00.38 103 Roll, Carsten
Superior 59.49 104 Hutchins, Jayson
Bangor 1:00.00 125 Goede, Brandon
Somerset 1:00.00 106 DeGeest, Isaac

 SecƟon   5 of  8   Finals
Elmwood-PC 59.21 121 Manor, Colin
Edgar 59.00 112 Nowak, Carson
Fall Creek 59.00  93 Harder, Brayden
Fall Creek 58.66 114 Lebeis, Patrick
Barron 59.00 105 Hammann, Brody
Edgar 59.00 106 Higgins, Caius

 SecƟon   6 of  8   Finals
Menomonie 58.00 111 Seim, Thomas
Neillsville 58.00 112 Sheikh, Gabe
Menomonie 58.00  93 Paulson, EvereƩ
Neillsville 57.50 104 King, Liam
EC North 57.80 115 Kent, Joseph
Ladysmith 57.80 116 SƟbak, Owen

 SecƟon   7 of  8   Finals
St Croix Central 57.41 121 Herink, Owen
Regis 57.00  92 McCauley, Quin
Superior 56.98 113 Flores, Liam
Colfax 55.95 124 Hovde, Theo
Hudson 56.31 125 Estrella, Gabe
Barron 56.89 126 Donica, Cody

 SecƟon   8 of  8   Finals
Hudson 55.53 101 Berscheid, Ryder
PrescoƩ 55.14 102 Budworth, WyaƩ
Tomah 55.10 113 Ruland, Jaxon
Chippewa Falls 51.75 124 Hebert, Sam
Regis 54.00 115 SanƟne, Dominic
PrescoƩ 54.53 126 Packard, Will

Girls 800 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:34 PM  •  •

Meet: 2:22.47 (2009) Jordan Kelch - Menomonie
Facility: 2:12.05 (2009) Jessica ScoƩ - UW-PlaƩeville

Double Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Fall Creek 3:05.00 101 Looker, Ashtyn
Barron 3:05.00  92 Petri, Bella
Neillsville 3:10.00 113 Veltus, Rebecca
Somerset 3:12.29 124 Siskow, Inara
CadoƩ 3:15.00  95 Riley-Starck, Saffron
Somerset 3:15.00 126 Lombardini, Carol
Fall Creek 3:15.00 127 Grassien, Lea
Edgar 3:16.78  98 Peterson, Adeline
Edgar 3:25.00 109 Schneider, Samantha
Cumberland 3:30.00  910 Ruppel, Wren
Ladysmith 3:30.00 1111 MarƟn, Audrey
Cumberland 3:30.00 1012 Yungco, Ashley
Arcadia 3:38.33 1213 GuƟerrez, Julissa
Arcadia 3:40.00  914 Dickman, Izzy

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
PrescoƩ 2:45.00 101 Vesperman, Lily
Neillsville 2:45.00 122 Hanson, Sophie
Rice Lake 2:47.40 113 Stephens, Morgan
Elmwood-PC 2:50.00  94 Thalacker, Alexis
Regis 2:50.00  95 Sykora, Evelyn
St Croix Central 2:51.18 106 Trudell, Cadence
Mondovi 2:52.00 107 Weiss, Amelia
CadoƩ 2:54.07 108 York, Tessa
Colfax 2:55.00 129 Becker, Lauren
Ladysmith 2:57.00 1010 Robers, Arie
Bangor 3:00.00 1011 Cavadini, Kiera
Tomah 3:00.00 1012 Ruiz, Yesenia
Mondovi 3:02.00  913 Hotujec, CharloƩe
Barron 3:02.04 1114 Kolm, Brooklynn

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Menomonie 2:24.65 111 McCalla, Lauren
Mauston 2:32.03 122 Smith, Alexys
Rice Lake 2:32.70 113 Gay, Sedona
Bangor 2:33.00 124 Fronk, Anna
Bloomer 2:33.39 105 Hartman, Aliya
Menomonie 2:34.00  96 Schuler, Addison
Hudson 2:37.00 107 Schiltgen, Leah
Bloomer 2:37.17 118 Lundgren, Adele
Hudson 2:39.80 119 Burkart, Olivia
Tomah 2:40.00 1010 Bender, Addilyn
Chippewa Falls 2:40.20 1211 Bergeman, Susan
PrescoƩ 2:42.95 1212 Metz, Izzy
St Croix Central 2:44.10 1013 Nalley, Brooke

Boys 800 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:46 PM  •  •

Meet: 2:00.97 (2024) Brock Bjerke - Hudson
Facility: 1:52.08 (2017) JusƟn Skinkis - UW-Oshkosh

Double Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Regis 2:40.00  91 Rosener, lucas
Regis 2:40.00  92 Reid, keelin
Chippewa Falls 2:40.61 123 Buckley, Cooper
Barron 2:40.76 114 OƩo, Devon
CadoƩ 2:43.00 125 Kerschner, Ethan
Mondovi 2:44.00 106 Sandberg, Eli
CadoƩ 2:45.00 107 Rodriguez, Brener
Mondovi 2:45.00  98 Schwennsen, Riley
Cumberland 2:45.16 109 Rouzer, Cash
Tomah 2:45.33  910 Wickersheim, AusƟn
Barron 2:50.00  911 Saffert, Brody
Chippewa Falls 3:09.97 1212 Kline, Brody

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Fall Creek 2:25.00 111 Spencer, Nate
Neillsville 2:28.00 102 McDonald, Skyler
Superior 2:28.82 123 Bird, Nolan
Bangor 2:29.00  94 Nicolai, Arnold
Cumberland 2:29.43 125 Brannan, Ashton
Bloomer 2:30.00  96 Favilla Jr, Anthony
St Croix Central 2:30.00 107 Schauer, Jack
Superior 2:31.72 118 Burger, Bryce
Arcadia 2:32.18 129 Gonzalez, Yahir
St Croix Central 2:35.23 1110 Nalley, Jackson
Tomah 2:36.55 1111 Russell, Andrew
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 SecƟon   3 of  4  (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Bangor 2:18.00 101 Felch, Alex
Elmwood-PC 2:20.00 122 Manor, Colin
Arcadia 2:20.00 113 Conrad, Alec
Somerset 2:20.00  94 Mroz, Kaleb
Edgar 2:20.06 115 Koch, Cade
Edgar 2:22.00 106 KraŌ, Isaiah
Somerset 2:22.37 107 Roll, Carsten
Colfax 2:23.57 118 Charbonneau, Charlie
Fall Creek 2:25.00  99 Harder, Brayden
Neillsville 2:25.00 1010 Strangfeld, Lucas
Colfax 2:25.00 1111 Palewicz, Grant

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Hudson 2:02.90 111 Pennycook, TJ
Hudson 2:03.25 102 Keller, Ryan
Mauston 2:03.95 123 Ellerman, Josh
Ladysmith 2:04.30 114 SƟbak, Owen
Ladysmith 2:09.00 125 Stewart, Gavin
PrescoƩ 2:10.00 126 Kreager, Jack
Bloomer 2:11.27 117 Anderson, Zeke
Menomonie 2:12.00 108 Pelzel, Owen
Menomonie 2:12.00 129 Cimino, Peter
Mauston 2:12.03 1010 Naquayauma, SebasƟan
PrescoƩ 2:14.92 1111 Wrisky, WyaƩ

Girls 200 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 6:03 PM  •  •

Meet: 25.47 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West
Facility: 24.94 (2011) Camille Davis - UW-Oshkosh

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  20   Finals

Osseo-Fairchild 42.81 121 Paine, Elora
CadoƩ 35.00 102 Loken, Jada
Mauston 35.00 103 Carracedo, Sylvia
Mondovi 34.50 114 Hipke, Arianna
Edgar 35.00 125 Stencil, Mia
Edgar 35.00 106 ChrisƟansen, Abby

 SecƟon   2 of  20   Finals
Bloomer 34.00  92 Lueck, Lanie
Bloomer 34.00  93 Durand-Goldsmith, Addysyn
Rice Lake 33.50 114 Penzkover, Elizabeth
Cumberland 33.70 105 Anderson, Natalie
Colfax 34.00  96 Nelson, Aubrey

 SecƟon   3 of  20   Finals
Cumberland 33.42 123 Lang, Sarina
Arcadia 32.24 104 Chambers, Abbi
Barron 32.44 105 Halverson, Alexis
Bloomer 32.89 116 McCann, Allie

 SecƟon   4 of  20   Finals
Alma - Pepin 32.03 103 Stewart, Macy
Mondovi 32.00 114 George, Linnea
Somerset 32.00  95 Stemmann, Alina
Superior 32.00  96 McMinn-VanTil, Paityn

 SecƟon   5 of  20   Finals
Mondovi 32.00 123 Roby, Ariana
Superior 31.59  94 Schmid, Elizabeth
Elmwood-PC 31.83 115 Cripe, Willow
Alma - Pepin 31.86 106 Noll, Nessa

 SecƟon   6 of  20   Finals
Mauston 31.50  93 Laridaen, Addyson
EC North 31.39 114 Koehler, Amy
Rice Lake 31.50 115 Miles, Alyssa
Mauston 31.50  96 Cook, Jillian

 SecƟon   7 of  20   Finals
Elk Mound 31.31 123 Steinhorst, Claire
Neillsville 31.00 104 Walk, Kylah
St Croix Central 31.00  95 Coleman, Gabby
Ladysmith 31.10  96 Prohaska, Kara

 SecƟon   8 of  20   Finals
Bangor 31.00  93 Dietrich, Brenna
Neillsville 30.71 104 Walk, Laylah
Elmwood-PC 30.81  95 Webb, Polly
Barron 30.81 126 Garcia, Alina

 SecƟon   9 of  20   Finals
Mauston 30.56 113 Lavold, CaƟe
Barron 30.53 114 Dahlberg, Natelee
Bangor 30.55  95 Pfaff, Carly
Cumberland 30.55 106 Jackson, Kaylee

 SecƟon   10 of  20   Finals
Superior 30.51 103 Severin, Adelynn
St Croix Central 30.34 104 Toenjes, Rylie
Bangor 30.41 105 Mercer, Lily
Elmwood-PC 30.42 116 Pullen, Lillian

 SecƟon   11 of  20   Finals
Menomonie 30.30  93 Pejsa, Nora
Menomonie 30.10 104 Casey, Cassiah
Fall Creek 30.13 115 Grossinger, Corina
Bangor 30.22 126 Langrehr, Aubrey

 SecƟon   12 of  20   Finals
Chippewa Falls 30.10 113 MarƟn, Lydia
Elk Mound 30.06 124 Nechanicky, Savannah
Ladysmith 30.10  95 Wilmot, Kayla
Mauston 30.10 116 Gosda, Maddie

 SecƟon   13 of  20   Finals
Somerset 30.06 123 Atkins, Margo
Colfax 30.00  94 Leavens, Veronika
Neillsville 30.00  95 Heck, Brynn
Tomah 30.00 106 PaƩerson, Nadia

 SecƟon   14 of  20   Finals
Colfax 30.00 123 Peterson, Hannah
Elmwood-PC 29.98 114 Arredondo, Andrea
Neillsville 30.00  95 Backaus, Abigail
St Croix Central 30.00 106 Klinkhamer, Lili

 SecƟon   15 of  20   Finals
Menomonie 29.97 113 Travis, Callie
Menomonie 29.62 114 Sorensen, Isabel
PrescoƩ 29.70  95 Link, Keira
PrescoƩ 29.82 126 Schommer, Blakelie

 SecƟon   16 of  20   Finals
PrescoƩ 29.55 113 Huppert, Natalee
EC North 29.32 124 Coach, Karah
Tomah 29.40  95 Hall, Klara
Hudson 29.50 106 Schroeder, Molly

 SecƟon   17 of  20   Finals
Menomonie 29.20  93 Lambrigtsen, Mia
EC North 28.70 124 Sikora, Andie
Hudson 29.00 105 Dreher, Della
Hudson 29.00 116 Eilertson, Brooke

 SecƟon   18 of  20   Finals
Chippewa Falls 28.67 123 Wood, Jada
Tomah 28.28 104 Scholze, Cadence
Rice Lake 28.37 125 DeLawyer, Madilyn
St Croix Central 28.46 106 Lamers, Emma

 SecƟon   19 of  20   Finals
PrescoƩ 28.25 113 Miller, Amanda
Fall Creek 28.00 104 Winsand, Rylee
CadoƩ 28.00  95 Spaeth, Sydney
Elmwood-PC 28.21 106 Sampair, Aurora

 SecƟon   20 of  20   Finals
CadoƩ 27.30 113 Sonnentag, Iszy
Bangor 26.83 124 Knox, Bliss
Ladysmith 26.97 115 Gago, Marika
Fall Creek 27.28 116 Sturz, Rebecca

Boys 200 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 6:33 PM  •  •

Meet: 22.31 (2017) Kenny Bednarek - Rice Lake
Facility: 21.29 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  20   Finals

Alma - Pepin 33.00  92 Pesic, Novak
Bloomer 33.00  93 Hable, Caleb
Colfax 29.50 104 Sarauer, Izaiah
CadoƩ 30.00 105 Tomkowiak, Aiden
Colfax 32.00 116 Seehaver, Bowen

 SecƟon   2 of  20   Finals
Colfax 29.50  92 Wahl, Jacob
Arcadia 29.21 103 Roque, Ricardo
St Croix Central 28.51 104 McLaren, Brennan
Alma - Pepin 29.00  95 Bergmann, Killian
Colfax 29.00 106 Sarauer, Hayden

 SecƟon   3 of  20   Finals
Arcadia 28.50 103 Bremer, Nolan
Colfax 28.37 104 SchoƩer, Liem
Elmwood-PC 28.40 115 Kober, Owen
Ladysmith 28.40 106 Meyers, Seth

 SecƟon   4 of  20   Finals
Mondovi 28.20  93 Shafer, Ryan
Bloomer 28.00  94 Ruff, Greyson
Fall Creek 28.15 105 Nesbit, Drake
Mondovi 28.20  96 LaVelle, Carter
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 SecƟon   5 of  20  (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Tomah 27.92 113 Wilson, Damian
Mauston 27.80  94 Pouillie, GarreƩ
Mondovi 27.80 115 Schoonover, Keaton
Bloomer 27.86 106 Rubenzer, Carson

 SecƟon   6 of  20   Finals
St Croix Central 27.79 103 Matsch, Walker
Tomah 27.44 124 Sonie, Tyler
Cumberland 27.50  95 Adadilla, Yuan Miguel
Cumberland 27.50 106 Viellieuz, Collin

 SecƟon   7 of  20   Finals
St Croix Central 26.96 103 Siler, Aaron
Edgar 26.75 104 Myszka, Izach
Bloomer 26.82 105 VanRemmen, Logan
Tomah 26.92 116 Topham, Kenan

 SecƟon   8 of  20   Finals
Ladysmith 26.50 103 Flores, AugusƟn
Alma - Pepin 26.23 114 Bergmann, JusƟn
Hudson 26.47 105 Serpico, Blake
Cumberland 26.50 126 Owens, Jack

 SecƟon   9 of  20   Finals
Elmwood-PC 26.21 103 Drexler, Jackson
Neillsville 26.20 104 Luchterhand, Marcus
Bangor 26.20  95 Jacobson, Sawyer
Elmwood-PC 26.21 106 Anderson, Kramer

 SecƟon   10 of  20   Finals
Bangor 26.19 103 Nelson, Steven
Fall Creek 25.94 114 Collee, Caleb
Somerset 26.00 115 Goserud, Robert
Fall Creek 26.11 116 Pilgrim, Ben

 SecƟon   11 of  20   Finals
Elk Mound 25.80  93 Miller, Graedin
Mauston 25.70 104 Vanderhoof, Jayden
Edgar 25.80 105 Van Ornum, Kennen
Neillsville 25.80 106 Ziebell, Micah

 SecƟon   12 of  20   Finals
Superior 25.70 113 Clark, Taynum
Neillsville 25.50  94 Rakestraw, Landon
PrescoƩ 25.61 105 Stanton, Reese
Bangor 25.66 126 Wolfe, Keegan

 SecƟon   13 of  20   Finals
Barron 25.47 123 Sadtler, GarreƩ
Bangor 25.36 124 Wells, Tanner
Neillsville 25.39 105 Jones, Zion
EC North 25.44 116 Phelps, John

 SecƟon   14 of  20   Finals
Hudson 25.31 113 Birr, Dane
Ladysmith 25.13 114 Clark, Ashton
Barron 25.26 115 Pond, David
Mauston 25.30 116 Bires, Maysn

 SecƟon   15 of  20   Finals
Bangor 25.10 123 Phillips, Landon
Somerset 25.00 104 Young, Adam
Menomonie 25.00 125 Hansen, Daniel
Superior 25.06 116 Selden, BeckeƩ

 SecƟon   16 of  20   Finals
Somerset 25.00 113 Johnson, WyaƩ
Hudson 24.62 114 Pingel, Payton
Ladysmith 24.69 125 Stevenson, Doug
Menomonie 25.00 126 Jacobs, Parker

 SecƟon   17 of  20   Finals
Neillsville 24.52 123 Bergemann, Brody
Barron 24.49 114 Militar, Pj
Chippewa Falls 24.50 115 Smith, Jaylyn
Chippewa Falls 24.50 116 Runstrom, Brayden

 SecƟon   18 of  20   Finals
Tomah 24.48 113 Ruland, Jaxon
PrescoƩ 24.11 114 Lesso, Andrew
St Croix Central 24.27 115 Goossens, MaƩhew
PrescoƩ 24.48 106 Budworth, WyaƩ

 SecƟon   19 of  20   Finals
EC North 24.06 123 Epps, Tory
Arcadia 23.58 124 Teske, Ted
PrescoƩ 23.68 115 Russell, Andrew
CadoƩ 24.00  96 Sonnentag, Aiydan

 SecƟon   20 of  20   Finals
Hudson 23.57 113 Island, Xavier
Elk Mound 23.22 124 Miller, Keinin
Chippewa Falls 23.22 125 LeMay, Jackson
CadoƩ 23.50  96 Ramseier, Coy

Girls 3200 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 7:06 PM  •  •

Meet: 11:07.97 (2024) Ciara Hartman - Bloomer
Facility: 10:39.88 (2020) Clara Mayfield - Carlton

Double Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Bloomer 10:46.59 101 Hartman, Ciara
Menomonie 12:00.00 112 SchmiƩ, BenneƩ
Hudson 13:15.00 103 Maxwell, Eliana
CadoƩ 13:50.00 124 Steinke, Mckenna
PrescoƩ 14:00.00 105 Schmitz, Emma
Regis 14:00.00  86 Ernster, Claire
Elmwood-PC 14:08.83 117 Asher, Taylor
Barron 14:33.93 118 Mathews, Ella
Neillsville 16:00.00 109 Schultz, Haylee

Boys 3200 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 7:26 PM  •  •

Meet: 9:53.88 (2022) Dan Anderson - McDonell
Facility: 8:51.25 (2023) ChrisƟan Patzka - UW-Whitewater

Double Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Bloomer 10:16.93 111 Rogge, Seth
Hudson 10:27.62 122 Ruedebusch, Jager
Mauston 10:40.00 113 Peterson, Brekk
Arcadia 10:50.22 124 Monroy, Andy
Cumberland 11:00.00 115 Deƫnger, Tommy
Barron 11:10.00 126 OƩum, Damien
Edgar 11:20.00 117 Sondelski, Dillan
Menomonie 11:20.00 118 Ray, Luke
Bangor 11:30.00  99 Truskowski, Grayson
Chippewa Falls 11:57.27 1110 Voigt, Kadyn
Alma - Pepin 12:00.00  911 Reisgraff, Griffin
CadoƩ 12:11.04 1112 Will, Saibyn
PrescoƩ 12:30.00  913 Fortney, WyaƩ
Neillsville 12:30.00 1114 Schultz, Hunter
Ladysmith 12:30.00 1015 Voight, Camdyn
Superior 13:20.00 1016 Hoffman, Max
Regis 15:00.00  917 Reid, keelin

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 7:43 PM  •  •

Meet: 4:15.02 (2017) Wausau West
Facility: 3:53.57 (2017) UW-Whitewater

A Felton, E Amet, L Richter, M Porter

2-Turn Stagger

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Arcadia 5:00.002 ARCA
Edgar 4:50.003 EDGR
Ladysmith 4:45.004 LADY
CadoƩ 4:50.005 CADO
Somerset 4:50.006 SOME

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Fall Creek 4:45.001 FLCK
Mondovi 4:45.002 MOND
Barron 4:40.003 BARR
PrescoƩ 4:37.004 PRES
Bangor 4:38.005 BANG
Elmwood-PC 4:40.006 EWPC

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Neillsville 4:35.001 NEIL
St Croix Central 4:35.002 STCR
Mauston 4:34.353 MAUS
Bloomer 4:15.004 BLOO
Menomonie 4:28.005 MENO
Chippewa Falls 4:30.006 CHFL
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 8:05 PM  •  •

Meet: 3:34.64 (2017) Prior Lake
Facility: 3:15.20 (2004) UW-La Crosse
J Reed, A Rock, D Toshner, C WiƩleder

2-Turn Stagger

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Bangor 4:02.004 BANG
Tomah 4:03.655 TOMA
Mondovi 4:04.006 MOND

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
St Croix Central 4:00.463 STCR
Arcadia 3:56.004 ARCA
Ladysmith 3:56.205 LADY
Colfax 4:00.006 COLF

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Alma - Pepin 3:55.001 ALPE
Bloomer 3:55.002 BLOO
Barron 3:55.003 BARR
Fall Creek 3:50.004 FLCK
CadoƩ 3:52.005 CADO
Neillsville 3:54.006 NEIL

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Menomonie 3:50.001 MENO
Mauston 3:45.002 MAUS
Hudson 3:44.003 HUDS
Chippewa Falls 3:40.004 CHFL
Edgar 3:40.005 EDGR
PrescoƩ 3:43.006 PRES

Girls High Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Meet: 5-08 (2017) Maddy Bremer - Prior Lake
Facility: 5-09.50 (2012) Shelby Demos - UW-Whitewater

4'-0" | 4'-3" | 4'-6" | 4'-8" and conƟnuing by 2"

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

St Croix Central 3-08.00 101 Adrian, Chloe
Osseo-Fairchild 3-10.00  92 Scheffer, Jianna
Rice Lake 4-00.00 113 Penzkover, Elizabeth
Tomah 4-00.00 114 KaspuƟs, Emma
Cumberland 4-00.00 125 McLemore, Kyleigh
Rice Lake 4-00.00 116 Miles, Alyssa
Alma - Pepin 4-00.00 107 Brouillard, Bella
Cumberland 4-00.00 128 Taylor, Melody
Ladysmith 4-00.00 119 Pavlik, Abby
Somerset 4-01.00 1210 Ellickson, Leah
Mauston 4-02.00  911 Laridaen, Addyson
Tomah 4-02.00 1212 Arne, Isabella
Elk Mound 4-03.00 1013 Gabert, Lauren
Ladysmith 4-03.00 1114 Balciar, Kaelyn
CadoƩ 4-03.00 1115 Mathison, Haley
Barron 4-03.00 1016 Halverson, Alexis
Menomonie 4-04.00 1017 Doyle, Evelyn
St Croix Central 4-04.00 1218 Morrow, Amethyst
Neillsville 4-04.00  919 Opelt, Brailey
Neillsville 4-04.00 1020 Anding, Braelyn
Osseo-Fairchild 4-04.00 1221 Scheffer, Jillian
Bloomer 4-05.00 1222 Nelson, Eva
Menomonie 4-06.00 1223 Coss, Kierston
Mauston 4-06.00 1124 Lavold, CaƟe
PrescoƩ 4-06.00  925 Johnson, Kendall
Barron 4-08.00 1126 Dahlberg, Natelee
Superior 4-08.00 1027 Berg, Mikaila
Hudson 4-08.00 1228 Riley, Tay
Bangor 4-08.00 1129 Crenshaw, Caitlyn
Hudson 4-10.00 1030 Pagenkopf, Laiken
Chippewa Falls 4-10.00 1231 Krista, Ava
Chippewa Falls 4-10.00 1132 MarƟn, Leah
Bloomer 4-10.00 1033 Strand, Sophie
Bangor 4-10.00  934 Hamilton, Addison
PrescoƩ 4-11.00 1235 Metz, Izzy
Superior 5-00.00 1136 Hanson, Josephine
CadoƩ 5-00.00 1137 Sonnentag, Iszy

Boys High Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Meet: 6-10 (2011) Wally Ellenson - Rice Lake
Facility: 7-01 (1993) Leonard Jones - St. Thomas

5'-0" | 5'-3" | 5'-6" | 5'-8" and conƟnuing by 2"

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Superior 4-08.00 101 Flint, Joseph
Superior 4-09.00 112 DooliƩle, Ryland
Mondovi 4-10.00  93 Shafer, Ryan
Mondovi 4-10.00 104 Sandberg, Quin
CadoƩ 4-10.00 105 Faber, Brenton
Edgar 5-00.00  96 Murkowski, Trent
Cumberland 5-00.00 107 West, Onesimus
Barron 5-00.00  98 Saffert, Brody
Bloomer 5-00.00  99 Anderson, Jacob
PrescoƩ 5-01.00 1110 Miller, Gavin
Tomah 5-02.00 1111 Russell, Andrew
CadoƩ 5-02.00 1012 Steinke, Beau
Menomonie 5-02.00 1113 Butler, Daniel
Neillsville 5-02.00 1214 Dillenbeck, Colter
Tomah 5-02.00 1115 Brohmer, Bryce
Elk Mound 5-03.00  916 Miller, Graedin
Elk Mound 5-03.00 1117 Banaszak, Dalton
Somerset 5-03.00  918 Mroz, Kaleb
Chippewa Falls 5-04.00 1019 Thornton, Drew
Bangor 5-04.00  920 Nicolai, Arnold
Neillsville 5-04.00 1021 Ziebell, Micah
St Croix Central 5-06.00 1122 Fredericks, Will
Elmwood-PC 5-06.00 1023 Link, Brewer
Barron 5-06.00 1124 Ganong, Graham
St Croix Central 5-06.00 1125 Leth, Blake
PrescoƩ 5-06.00 1126 Miller, Eyan
Chippewa Falls 5-08.00 1027 Hermans, Isaiah
Edgar 5-08.00 1128 Nowak, Carson
Menomonie 5-10.00 1229 Berg, Jaevon
Hudson 5-10.00 1030 Oreso, Delani
Ladysmith 6-02.00 1131 Clark, Ashton
Hudson 6-02.00 1232 Gabriel, Caden
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Girls Pole Vault
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Meet: 11-09 (2023) Casidi Pehler - Arcadia
Facility: 13-01.75 (2024) Leah Zastrow - UW-Stout

6'-6" | 7'-6" | 8'-0" | 8'-6" and conƟnuing by 6"

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CadoƩ 5-00.00  91 Stai, Kaylee
CadoƩ 5-00.00 122 Snow, Samantha
PrescoƩ 5-00.00  93 Link, Keira
Cumberland 5-00.00 104 Fox, Kiera
Arcadia 5-06.00 105 Mahutga, Madison
Bloomer 6-00.00 116 Lundgren, Adele
Rice Lake 6-00.00 127 Iveland, Callysta
Edgar 6-00.00  98 Peterson, Adeline
Bloomer 6-00.00 129 Nelson, Eva
Elk Mound 6-00.00 1110 Frinack, Taylor
Fall Creek 6-06.00 1111 Johnston, Jamie
Menomonie 6-06.00 1012 Casey, Cassiah
Mauston 6-06.00 1113 Gosda, Maddie
Superior 6-06.00 1014 Waletzko, Avery
Tomah 7-00.00 1015 Ueeck, Lynn
Elmwood-PC 7-00.00 1216 Pullen, Olivia
Bangor 7-00.00 1017 Giraud, Grace
Barron 7-00.00 1218 Schneider, Winona
Elmwood-PC 7-00.00 1019 Sampair, Aurora
Rice Lake 7-00.00 1220 Campbell, Sloan
St Croix Central 7-00.00 1221 Dado, Ellsa
PrescoƩ 7-06.00 1122 Allsop, Addyson
Neillsville 7-06.00 1123 Dux, Rachel
Neillsville 8-00.00 1224 Kuhn, Gabby
Mondovi 8-00.00 1025 Snyder, Olivia
Menomonie 8-00.00 1226 Whitwam, Isabella
Superior 8-06.00 1127 Acurero, Veronica
Ladysmith 8-06.00 1128 Gago, Mya
EC North 9-06.00 1129 Larson, Josie
Ladysmith 10-06.00 1130 Wilmot, Hailey
Fall Creek 11-00.00 1231 Sanfelippo, Alena

Boys Pole Vault
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Meet: 15-09 (2024) Sam Crenshaw - Bangor
Facility: 17-08.50 (2021) Noah Zastrow - UW-Stout

8'-6" | 9'-6" | 10'-6" | 11'-6" | 12'-0" and conƟnuing by 6"

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Somerset 7-00.00 121 McGurran, Alex
PrescoƩ 7-00.00  92 Beckler, Kyle
Bangor 7-06.00  93 Jacobson, Sawyer
Barron 8-00.00 114 Pond, David
Edgar 8-00.00 105 Schmidt, Tyler
Fall Creek 8-00.00 116 Spencer, Nate
Mauston 8-06.00  97 Pouillie, GarreƩ
Neillsville 8-06.00 108 Jones, Zion
Mauston 8-06.00 109 Vanderhoof, Jayden
PrescoƩ 8-06.00 1110 Gale, Lucas
Mondovi 8-06.00 1011 Sandberg, Eli
Mondovi 8-06.00 1012 Sandberg, Quin
Arcadia 8-06.00 1013 Escalara, David
Alma - Pepin 8-08.00 1114 Moline, Cody
St Croix Central 9-00.00 1215 Oldenburg Garcia, SebasƟan
Barron 9-00.00 1116 Ganong, Graham
Menomonie 9-06.00 1217 Valdelamar, Roberto
Menomonie 9-06.00 1218 Kelsey, Spencer
Elk Mound 9-06.00 1219 Burcaw, Brooks
Somerset 9-06.00 1220 Labossiere, Noah
EC North 9-06.00 1121 Solberg, Aaron
Ladysmith 10-00.00 1022 Mikunda, Alex
Cumberland 10-00.00 1223 Owens, Jack
Neillsville 11-00.00 1224 Drinka, Will
Edgar 11-00.00 1225 Schreiber, AusƟn
Arcadia 11-06.00 1226 Kolstad, Ben
Superior 12-00.00 1227 LiƩle, Micky
Alma - Pepin 12-06.00 1128 Bergmann, JusƟn
Superior 13-00.00 1129 Willoughby, Tyler

Girls Long Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Meet: 17-06.75 (2017) Kyra Arendt - Bloomer
Facility: 19-05.25 (2009) Caitlin ScheƩer - UW-La Crosse

South Pit (On Curve)
Flight 1 - 3:00 to 3:50
Flight 2 - 4:10 to 5:00

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Colfax ND  91 Christensen, Megan
Arcadia 11-00.00 102 Chambers, Abbi
Tomah 11-06.50 123 Miller, Alexa
Chippewa Falls 11-07.00 114 Hagmann, Ayla
Ladysmith 12-00.00 115 Wagner, Kadence
Tomah 12-00.00 106 PaƩerson, Nadia
Menomonie 12-00.00  97 Arndt, Ellie
Bloomer 12-00.00  98 Summerfield, Emma
Elk Mound 12-00.75 129 Nechanicky, Savannah
St Croix Central 12-02.25  910 Coleman, Gabby
Alma - Pepin 12-04.00 1011 Van Allen, Joslyn
Barron 12-04.00 1112 OƩum, Alyssa
Mondovi 12-05.00 1013 Risen, Sami
Elk Mound 12-06.00 1014 Gabert, Lauren
Menomonie 12-06.00 1215 Rabenort, Elly
Somerset 12-11.00 1116 Lane, Marlee
Fall Creek 13-00.00  917 Sopiarz, Lydia
Cumberland 13-00.00 1018 Jackson, Kaylee
Barron 13-00.25 1119 Hunt, Meah
Superior 13-03.00 1020 Belich, Luna
Mondovi 13-03.00 1021 Weiss, Amelia
Neillsville 13-05.00 1022 Walk, Kylah
Mauston 13-06.00  923 Cook, Jillian
Somerset 13-08.00 1024 Palmer, Paige
Edgar 13-11.75 1225 Trawicki, Addisyn
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 Flight   2 of  2  (Girls Long Jump)
Edgar 14-00.00  91 Karlen, Shiloh
Superior 14-00.00 112 Tepsa, Rylie
PrescoƩ 14-00.00 113 Kellogg, CharleƩe
Fall Creek 14-00.00 104 Winsand, Rylee
Rice Lake 14-00.00  95 Foster, Jane
Mauston 14-00.00 106 Finucan, Eden
Cumberland 14-00.00 127 Taylor, Melody
Hudson 14-00.00 108 Pagenkopf, Laiken
St Croix Central 14-00.25 119 Summers, KaƟe
PrescoƩ 14-00.75 1110 Allsop, Addyson
Elmwood-PC 14-02.25 1011 Sauve, Allison
Hudson 14-06.00 1012 Dreher, Della
Bangor 14-07.00  913 KlaƩ, Kendal
Elmwood-PC 14-08.75 1014 Sampair, Aurora
Rice Lake 15-04.75 1215 DeLawyer, Madilyn
Neillsville 15-05.00 1216 Lawrence, Kaylee
CadoƩ 15-06.00  917 Spaeth, Sydney
Bangor 15-06.50 1218 Wenthold, Grace
Ladysmith 15-06.50 1119 Gago, Marika
CadoƩ 15-09.50 1220 Goodman, Adrianna
Bloomer 16-00.00 1021 Krejci, Grace
EC North 16-04.25 1222 Bushbeck, Meghan
EC North 17-05.25 1223 Kein, Kendall
Chippewa Falls 17-08.25 1224 Krista, Ava

Boys Long Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Meet: 21-01.75 (2023) Jayden Williams - Menomonie
Facility: 25-00 (2017) Jerry Williams - UW-Stevens Point

South Pit (On Curve)
Flight 1 - 5:30 to 6:20
Flight 2 - 6:40 to 7:30

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Alma - Pepin 12-00.00  91 Hill, Landon
Bloomer 14-00.00 102 Taylor, David
Alma - Pepin 15-00.00  93 JulieƩ, Jack
Mondovi 15-00.00  94 LaVelle, Carter
Fall Creek 15-00.00 105 Nesbit, Drake
Mondovi 15-06.00  96 Spindler, Beau
St Croix Central 16-00.00 107 Matsch, Walker
Tomah 16-00.00  98 Kuntz, Jaxson
CadoƩ 16-00.00  99 Ramseier, Coy
Elk Mound 16-06.00  910 Frinack, Derek
Edgar 16-07.00 1111 BuƩ, Mav
Neillsville 17-00.00 1012 Hart, Evan
Bloomer 17-00.00 1213 Mino, Maximilian
Somerset 17-00.00 1114 Mielke, WyaƩ
CadoƩ 17-00.50 1015 Roen, Kaden
Colfax 17-01.00 1216 Swartz, Logan
Mauston 17-01.50 1117 Jones, Ryker
Barron 17-02.00 1118 Pond, David
St Croix Central 17-02.50 1119 Ross, Colin
Bangor 17-04.00 1020 Eckland, Gunnar
Chippewa Falls 17-06.00 1021 Hermans, Isaiah
Tomah 17-07.00 1122 Johnson, Jaden
Menomonie 18-00.00 1223 Hansen, Daniel

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cumberland 18-00.00 121 Owens, Jack
PrescoƩ 18-00.00 112 Miller, Gavin
Colfax 18-00.25 123 Hovde, Theo
Edgar 18-00.50 114 Bornheimer, Dawson
Elmwood-PC 18-02.00 105 Link, Brewer
Fall Creek 18-02.75 106 Tumm, Koen
Mauston 18-03.00 127 Winker, Tanner
Cumberland 18-06.00 128 Berghammer, Chayden
Elk Mound 18-06.00 129 Miller, Keinin
Hudson 19-00.00 1110 Henning, Eli
Barron 19-00.00 1111 Kerkhoff, Devon
Menomonie 19-00.00 1112 Butler, Daniel
Superior 19-01.00 1213 Asuma, Logan
Superior 19-02.75 1214 LiƩle, Micky
Neillsville 19-05.00 1215 Bergemann, Brody
Ladysmith 19-06.50 1216 Stevenson, Doug
PrescoƩ 19-07.00 1017 Budworth, WyaƩ
Chippewa Falls 19-08.50 1018 Shilts, Talen
Bangor 20-00.00 1219 Meacham, Gavin
EC North 20-00.50 1120 McCandless, Ezekiel
Ladysmith 20-08.00 1121 Clark, Ashton
Arcadia 20-09.00 1222 Teske, Ted
Hudson 21-00.00 1223 Dunbar, Nemo
Somerset 21-10.00 1224 Krier, Jack

Girls Triple Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Meet: 37-09.50 (2017) Kyra Arendt - Bloomer
Facility: 39-02.75 (2004) Laura Verdegan - UW-Stout

West Pit (On Backstretch)

Flight 1 - 5:30 to 6:20
Flight 2 - 6:40 to 7:30

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Elk Mound 24-07.50 111 Baier, Isablle
Ladysmith 24-11.00 102 Wiles, Braylee
Cumberland 25-00.00 123 Schug, Gabrielle
Neillsville 26-00.00  94 Backaus, Abigail
CadoƩ 26-00.00  95 Stai, Kaylee
Elk Mound 26-05.50 126 Steinhorst, Claire
Mauston 27-00.00 107 Onsager, Carmen
Neillsville 27-09.00 128 Schoengarth, Gracie
Menomonie 28-00.00 129 Morning, Brooklyn
Cumberland 28-00.00 1210 Anderson, Mya
Tomah 28-07.00  911 Peterson, Jadyn
Rice Lake 28-07.50 1012 Winfield, Safia
Elmwood-PC 28-08.00 1013 Sauve, Allison
Ladysmith 28-08.00 1114 Gago, Mya
Arcadia 28-10.00 1115 Amundson, Kathryn
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 Flight   2 of  2  (Girls Triple Jump)
Hudson 29-00.00 111 Daniel, Hermona
Edgar 29-01.75 122 Trawicki, Addisyn
Mondovi 29-03.50 103 Snyder, Olivia
Menomonie 30-00.00 114 Sorensen, Isabel
PrescoƩ 30-00.50 115 Kellogg, CharleƩe
Barron 30-01.75 126 Schneider, Winona
Somerset 30-05.50 127 Mroz, Hannah
Hudson 30-06.00 108 Pagenkopf, Laiken
St Croix Central 30-07.00 119 Summers, KaƟe
PrescoƩ 30-11.50 1110 Miller, Amanda
Bangor 31-00.00  911 Olson, Grace
CadoƩ 32-07.75 1212 Goodman, Adrianna
Edgar 33-00.00 1013 Burke, Rachel
Rice Lake 33-03.00 1214 DeLawyer, Madilyn
St Croix Central 34-00.50 1015 Klinkhamer, Lili
Bangor 35-04.50 1016 Michek, Jaycee

Boys Triple Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Meet: 43-06.75 (2024) Teegan Streit - Edgar
Facility: 51-01.75 (1993) Bill Schroeder - UW-La Crosse

West Pit (On Backstretch)
Flight 1 - 3:00 to 3:50
Flight 2 - 4:10 to 5:00

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Cumberland 30-00.00  91 Adadilla, Yuan Miguel
CadoƩ 30-00.00 102 Rodriguez, Brener
CadoƩ 30-00.00 103 Faber, Brenton
Arcadia 31-04.00 104 Zaragoza, Ony
Barron 31-10.50 115 Berg, Peter
Cumberland 32-00.00 106 West, Onesimus
Neillsville 34-00.00 117 Schultz, Hunter
Mondovi 35-06.00 118 Skroch, WyaƩ
PrescoƩ 35-10.50 119 Miller, Eyan
Somerset 36-00.00 1110 Mielke, WyaƩ
Fall Creek 36-00.50 1011 Tumm, Koen
Tomah 36-05.00 1112 Wilson, Damian
PrescoƩ 36-10.00 1113 Doyle, Ryder
Hudson 37-00.00 1114 Henning, Eli
Neillsville 37-06.00 1215 Dillenbeck, Colter

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Barron 37-07.00 121 Donica, Cody
Menomonie 38-00.00 122 Bien, Nolan
Tomah 38-01.00 113 Ruland, Jaxon
Elmwood-PC 38-02.00 104 Link, Brewer
St Croix Central 38-04.00 115 Ross, Colin
Chippewa Falls 39-00.00 126 Bohland, Jackson
Chippewa Falls 39-03.50 107 Shilts, Gavin
Menomonie 40-00.00 128 Berg, Jaevon
Bangor 40-00.00 129 Meacham, Gavin
Mauston 40-05.00 1110 Weyh, Braydon
Edgar 40-08.00  911 Lukasko, Landon
Edgar 40-09.50 1112 Streit, Tucker
Mauston 41-00.50 1213 Winker, Tanner
Hudson 42-00.00 1214 Dunbar, Nemo
Somerset 45-02.00 1215 Krier, Jack

Girls Shot Put
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Meet: 45-00 (2010) Tina Delakis - Eau Claire Memorial
Facility: 49-00.50 (2023) CaƟe Fobbe - UW-Eau Claire

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Colfax ND  91 Christensen, Megan
Regis 10-00.00  92 Kramer, Rachel
Elk Mound 13-06.00  93 DeMoe, Anna
Elk Mound 15-08.00 104 Wilkins, Chloe
Fall Creek 18-00.00 115 Mendoza, Maddison
Barron 18-00.00 106 Novinski, Melani
Arcadia 20-02.50 127 OrƟz, Kayly
Ladysmith 20-07.00 118 Keach, Kylie
Barron 20-08.00 109 Frandsen, Zoey
Cumberland 22-00.00 1210 Odden, CharloƩe
Elmwood-PC 22-00.00 1011 Bechel, Maggie
Bloomer 23-00.00 1212 Frank, Morgan
Neillsville 23-00.00  913 Wirkuty, Annalynn

 Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Fall Creek 23-11.50 121 Duncan, Anissa
Edgar 24-02.75 102 Ellenbecker, Makita
Somerset 24-03.00 103 Goodie, Peyton
Alma - Pepin 24-10.50 104 Noll, Nessa
Tomah 25-00.00 125 Reynolds, Brenna
Elmwood-PC 25-00.00 116 Kannel, Abigail
Cumberland 25-00.00 127 Anderson, Mya
Chippewa Falls 25-03.00 128 Ayers, Keira
Tomah 26-00.00 119 Schroeder, Madonna
Neillsville 26-02.00 1210 Strangfeld, Morgan
Alma - Pepin 26-06.00 1211 Stewart, Mya
Colfax 26-07.00 1112 Hydukovich, Clara
Arcadia 27-00.00  913 Vazquez, Kalani

 Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Menomonie 27-00.00 101 Klimek, Brianna
Menomonie 27-00.00 102 MarleƩ, Emmi
Mondovi 27-03.50 113 Jardine, Julia
Superior 27-07.00 124 Vagt, Carissa
Ladysmith 27-08.00 105 Tucker, Elli
Edgar 27-09.00 106 Ellenbecker, Naquene
Chippewa Falls 27-10.50 117 Heisinger, Samantha
Mondovi 27-11.25 108 Fleming, Sierra
Mauston 28-00.50  99 Horn, Sophia
Superior 28-01.00 1210 Visger, Alivia
EC North 29-01.00 1111 Shepler, Adelynn
CadoƩ 29-02.00 1012 Blum, Ali
St Croix Central 29-04.00 1113 Quarne, Alaina

 Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Bloomer 29-08.00 121 Bowe, Faith
Bangor 29-11.00 102 Everson, Autumn
PrescoƩ 30-07.50 113 Haas, Makaria
St Croix Central 31-00.00 124 Heinrich, Jordyn
Rice Lake 31-08.50 115 Perry, Jaida
Bangor 31-10.00 116 Sackmaster, Jordan
Somerset 33-01.00 127 Goldstein, Ruby
PrescoƩ 33-02.25 128 Williamson, MaKenna
CadoƩ 33-08.00 119 Mathison, Haley
EC North 34-08.50 1110 Larson, Josie
Hudson 35-00.00 1211 Petermeier, Kylie
Rice Lake 37-08.00 1012 Schmidt, Addison

Boys Shot Put
•  •  Tuesday 3/25/2025 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Meet: 55-09 (2009) Dijon Starr - Blaine
Facility: 71-11.75 (2025) Roger Steen - UnaƩached

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Regis 10-00.00  91 atkinson, carter
Regis 10-00.00 102 Fuangarom, Tree
Barron 25-03.00 103 Frandsen, Brady
Bloomer 25-05.00 104 Timmers, Cyress
Bloomer 25-10.00 105 Wysocki, Caiden
Bangor 28-00.00 116 Jacobson, Ethin
Mauston 28-06.00  97 Jump, Cameron
Neillsville 30-00.00 118 Anderson, John
CadoƩ 30-00.00  99 Siddons, Kayden
Edgar 30-02.50 1210 Schwoerer, Colby
CadoƩ 31-07.50 1211 Salzgaber, Tucker
Cumberland 32-00.00 1012 Odden, Max
Alma - Pepin 32-01.00 1113 Pesic, Milan
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 Flight   2 of  4  (Boys Shot Put)
Osseo-Fairchild 32-04.00 101 Knuth, BreƩ
Ladysmith 32-04.00 122 Sprague, Mitchell
EC North 32-05.50 103 Ebert, Sam
Elk Mound 33-00.00  94 Lew, DJ
Fall Creek 33-00.00 115 Harriman, Brody
Elk Mound 33-00.00  96 Larson, Cade
Ladysmith 33-02.00 127 Sykora, Liam
Osseo-Fairchild 33-07.50 118 Jennings, MaƩ
Cumberland 34-00.00 109 Gilbertson, Brody
Chippewa Falls 34-03.25 1210 Hanson, Chase
Colfax 34-06.00 1111 Edwards, Nate
Menomonie 35-00.00 1112 WiƩer, Preston
Elmwood-PC 35-00.00 1113 Kopp, BreƩ

 Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Elmwood-PC 35-00.00  91 Kopp, David
Colfax 35-03.00 102 Wahl, James
Somerset 35-10.00 123 Shellhorn, Soren
Menomonie 36-00.00 124 Kissh, Blake
Arcadia 36-02.00 125 Vargas, Jonnathan
Mondovi 36-05.50 126 Dominguez, Kevin
Mondovi 36-10.00 107 Marten, Blake
Bangor 38-03.00 128 Gasper, Josef
Hudson 38-08.00 129 Englund, Thomas
Barron 38-08.50 1110 Holten, Shawn
PrescoƩ 38-10.50 1211 Peterson, Luke
Superior 39-10.25 1112 Selden, BeckeƩ
Neillsville 40-04.00 1013 Luchterhand, Marcus

 Flight   4 of  4   Finals
PrescoƩ 41-04.00 111 Miller, Eyan
Tomah 41-11.50 102 Brieske, Adam
Edgar 42-02.25 123 Koeppl, Corey
Superior 42-03.00 124 Rivord, Garet
Chippewa Falls 42-04.00 125 Ciezki, Logan
Alma - Pepin 42-08.00 116 Hullopeter, Breckin
Mauston 42-11.00 117 Komiskey, Cody
Arcadia 43-08.25 128 Lyga, Trey
St Croix Central 43-11.25 129 Posey, Tadd
EC North 45-00.50 1110 Mondeau, Kenton
St Croix Central 49-07.00 1211 Jackman, Brady
Tomah 52-04.00 1212 Steinhoff, Atlin


